
8t17t202A eProcurement System Government of lndia

G

F**xhli*

$ Tender Details

NIT Document

Tendemotice*1.pdf fif,]

Work Item
Documents s.I*s Documentfype

I 8OQ

!mrIre,q

7-.ails-:lai7i) *eat{:h { Adlivs filrid*r* i :'Eiri::i:i,i: !}r. *i+siilli f.i*li/ i *+riig**drr$ | Bid &wxrrjr I {:PFt} }l$i**

I

TGnds13 byoigrniration

Tenders by Odssification

. i::i'i:,:: :- -i., i :i iii

:1 r. ,t)rr | . .r;., .1,a.

t.,,)!: :.., a, ., :..rr,,.,.r.rp.

:.:j:::,-i,.- ,:

&3${'c *q}t!i!{l$

t?*}+#t**t 3.fl $tr$rxl*rrt$

]"e*diir F*(1 ilet,:lls" i?rltel F*e i# { r - ff,#$}

ifdri'l{ 3t*{r1 *eteirF

flriei*&l ileges

*t*rldfr 
t's llil*$*]i*r:ts

t{}{.ir# },:'!f*i'ii1*t!*n, !,,1$, S$ (q}vlrr$ ^ ?

fiili* F*e l]".rtai;e

gPrint

DocsmeffSize
(ln 1(B)

759.3s

Q Download as zir Rte

DoolltrsntSl*
(int(B)

305.00

P€cription

Tender doement

Docmentllam€

BOQ-601432.*s:t :

Dcacrl@o!

BOa

Organistion Chain

Tender Reference Number

Tender ID

Tender Type

Tender Category

General Technical Evaluation
Allowed

Payment Mode

Is l4ulti Curency Allowed For Fee

Department of AgricultuEl R&arch and Eduation I
Research,DoAREMoA I I Indian Agricultural Resrch

I Indian Council of Agricsltural
Institute-I{ew Delhi [ | ceneti6-IARl

No

Offline

No

5-29lJob Workl Shimla/2020-2r

2020_DARE_572869_1

Open Tender

Seryices

' EPC Contract

2

No

Form Of Contract

No. of Covers

ltemwise Technicl Evaluation
Allowed

Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOe No

Allow Two Stage Bidding No

S.Ilo

1

2

3

lnstrurnsst ?ype

Bank Guarantee

Demand Draft

FDR

Omine
$escdFtisil

TechniGl bid with
required document
duly signed by the
Bidder

Scanned copy of
EMD

Cev€r i{d

.pdf

2 Finance

.pdf

DmumentfypgCov€r Typ€

FelPreQudffshnical

Financial bid as Der
BOQ ' xs

Tender Fee in t
Fee Payable To

Tender Fee Exemption

0.00

Nil

No

Fee Payable At Nil

EMD through BG/ST
or EMD Exemption
Allowed

EMD Percentage

EI4D Payabie At

YsEMD Anrount in t 90,000

fixed

Director IARI

EMD Fee Type

EMD Payable To

NA

Shimla

- dr'...C

Various Field Fam Operations at IAFJ RS Shimla

Various Field Farm Operations at IARI RS Shimla

as per tender document

NA

Product Category

Bid Validity(Days)

Pincode

Pre Bid M&ting Date

Allow Preferential Bidder

Miscellaneus
Services

NA

No

NA

NA

NA

Sub 6tegory

Period Of Work(Days)

Pre Bid Meting Place

Bid Opening Place

180

171004

NA

No

Contract Type

LGtion

Pre Bid Meeting Address

Should Atlow NDA
Tender

Divisiofl of Genetics
IARI New Delhil2

Tifle

Work Des$iption

NDA/Pre Qualifi6tion
Independent External
Monitor/Remarks

Tender Value in t

Rate Conttact

IARI Regional Station
Amartara Shimla

NA

Published Date

Document Download / Sale Start Date

ClarifiGtion Start Date

Bid Submision Start Date

22-Jul-2020 04:00 PM

22-lul-2020 04:00 PIJ

22-1uF2020 04:00 Plvl

22-Jul-2O2O 04tO0 PM

Bid Opening Date

Document Download / Sale End Date

Clarifiation End Date

19-Auq-2020 03r0C PM

18-Aug-2020 01:00 PM

17-Aug-2020 04:00 PM

18-Aug-2020 01:00 PM

https:l/eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?compon ent=oh24Directlink&page=FrontEndViewTender&service=direct&session=T&sp=SnEOzGX2N%2BJ 1t2

it f i*ili:r*ltnat:!!

if,# Baehboar.d .

i

l

1



$

I L

,nq3rg.q.-qF&q qB 3€s*tTq lT{qrH
ICAR. INDIAN AGRICULTURAL RESEARCII INSTITUTE

et-Sq zi-'q $rqrc w ceir Grrl{f,I{r qaT-ls frrqFil-1r1004

r lI:qq
1i ,l

REGIONAL STATION (CLREALS AND IIORIICLILTtjRE CROPS) _{MAR.tARA COTTAGE, SItLilrLA_171004
Phone No. 0 I 1 1 -265 5305.2B08766

uil'0,'":l1 ",i.....'

t

Ir' .d{*

F.No. 5-29l Job Work /Shimla/ 2020-Zt I Dated22/0712020

ON.L TENDER OTICE

Head, IAR[- Regional Statioq Amartara Cottage, Shimla, H.P. invites ooline e-tenders on behalf of
Director, ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research Institute (IARI) for (Job work contract for outsourcing
of various Field, Farm and Lab. Operations/ Service(nnskilled work) at Amartara Cottage
Shimla; Tutikandi Farrn, Dhanda Farm and Dr. B.P. Pal Research Cum Study Centre of IARI
Regional Station, Amartara Cottage, Shinnlu (H.P.) l7l}04. for a period of one year and extendable
by further one or more years subject [o satisfactory performance of the Vendor and its willingness to
continue on existing terms and gonditions, as per requirement.

Estimated cost of Tender 45.00 Lakh
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs: 90,000 -00 (Ninety Thousand Only)
Security Deposit 5 to l0% of the estimated value of contract.

Date of release of Tender through e- Procurement 22.07.2020 : 4.00PM
Bid Submission Starl dateltime 22.07.2020 4.00 PM
Last date & time submission of bids 18.08.2020 at l5:00 lks.
Date & of bids 19.08.2020 ar l5:00 Hrs

11.08.2020 at 11:00llrs. In the room of Head,
IARI,
Shimla

Regional Station, Amar1"ara Cottage.
1

1
1 004

for Ilead, IARI, Regional Station, Amartara
Cottage, Sllimla (H.P.) nrc04

On-line bids are invited r,rnder two-bid system through e-procurement system from registeredlwell-
established/reputed firms for providing the sen'ices for a period of onc year and extendable by further one
or more years subject to satisfactory performance of the vendor and its willingness to continue.

Tender form, tenns & conditions and draft agreement can be downloaded free of cost from the
w'ebsite http://eprocure.gov.inandlyuu.iarires.in" On-line bids complete in all respects should be

In case, a holiday is declared by the Governmcnt on the day of opening bids, thc bids will be
opened on the next working day at the same time. The IARI reservcs the right to accept or reject any or all
the tenders without assigning any reason. lt should be ensured that all pages of the tender documents must
be numbered and serially arranged and uploaded.

Please note that only online bids will be accepted.

Head,
IARL Regional Station,
Amartara Cottage. Shimla,
(H.P.)


